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Usage stats
TOTAL DATA TRANSFERRED TOTAL DATA DOWNLOADED TOTAL DATA UPLOADED
587.48 15 382.3918 205.0971e
Usage over time M Download M Total
16 Gb/s

12Gb/s

BGbls

4 Gbfs

0 Ghfs
Jan 31 Feb 03 Feb 06 Feb 09 Feb 12 Feb 15 Feb 18 Feb 21 Feb 24 Feb 27

Number of sessions over time &

vees 15,356

3 15,291 15,520 [, -
13780 45800 - 10,389 10,434 12458 13088 g qpy3s M2

Fri Sun Tua Thu Sat Mon Wied Fri Sun Tua Thu Sat Mon Wed
131 242 2/a 2/6 2/8 2010 212 24 26 2Ne 2420 2(22 2/24 2/26
aa .
#dafm Client
Client stats
TOTAL UNIQUE CLIENTS AVERAGE # OF CLIENTS PER DAY AVERAGE USAGE PER CLIENT
8959 3727 6715¢cs
Clients per day
5,865 6,868 5 062 6,769 7,001

U3 2/2 2/4 26 2/8 210 212 214 2Ne /18 220 2/22 2/24 2/26

SSID Usunaunislganu

Top SSIDs by usage
Mame Encryption # Clients Usage % Usage
@Bodin_Student N/A 6444 48.02 7B e £82.21%
@Bodin_Teacher N{A 702 763 TB - 13.06%
@Bodin_Guest N/A 412 16 TB [ 2.75%
@Bodin_WIN NiA 134 627.21 GB I 1.05%
@Bodin_ioT N/A 51 561.56 GB 1 0.94%

@Bodin_Academic N/A 1 43 KB < 0.01%
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Top devices

Name Model

Dis Switch adasn3sila MS225-24p
MX250 MX250

Distribution Tseamms w1 MS125-24P
Distribution a1a1s3 ful MS125-24P
Distribution a1a152 Hu1 MS125-24P
Distribution a1a1s4 gl MS125-24P
Distribution ataisnaaua Tl MS125-24P
Distribution anans1 ful MS125-24P
Distribution a1a1s1 2 MS125-24P
Distribution a1a1s3 fud MS125-24P
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Top clients by usage
Description
3CHB:F8:68:1B:BC
3CHB:F8:3A40:FD
3CHB:F8:60:37:E0
3C:1B:F8:60:37:DE
INTRASERVER
Android
Android-2
DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF-SL202403 28 AAWRFC 2418996
DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF-5L20240328AAWRFC 2418895

DS-2CD1043G2-LIUF-SL20240328AAWRFC2419003

# Clients

8234

6433

6259

6481

5944

6421

65448

6351

5640

Usage

180.01TB

100.74 TB

15.89 TB

14.897 TB

12.24 TB

11.88 TB

10.57 T8

9178

BO95STB

BE9TB

Usage

53.447TB

48.71TB

42,26 TB

36.33TE

38178

3.36 TB

19078

15278

151TB

144 TB

% Usage

% Usage

30.64%

17.15%

2.72%

2.55%

2.08%

2.02%

1.80%

1.55%

1.52%

1.48%

9.10%

8.29%

719%

6.18%

0.65%

0.57%

0.32%

0.26%

0.26%

0.25%
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Top application categories
Category
Other
Social web
Video
Music
Software & anti-virus updates
Online backup
VolP & video conferencing
File sharing
Productivity

Advertising
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Top applications by usage
Application
Non-web TCP
Real Time Streaming Protocol
Miscellaneous secure web
Encrypted TCP (S5L)
upP
Facebook
QuIc
Google Services
TikTok

Miscellaneous web

Usage

1108.99 TE

70.96 TB

17.56 TB

15.58 TB

N7 TB

78278

289TE

264 TE

227TB

2.09TB

Usage

192.93TB

168.26 TB

3579 1B

26.65 TB

19.48 TB

1741 TEB

15.34 TB

9.01TB

B.93TE

8.08TB

% Usage

% Usage

B88.97%

5.69%

1.41%

1.25%

0.94%

0.63%

0.23%

0.21%

0.18%

0.17%

34.72%

30.28%

6.44%

4.80%

3.51%

313%

2.76%

1.62%

1.61%

1.45%
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Top client device manufacturers by usage

Manufacturer
Hangzhou Hikvision...
Other

Dell

Intel

Meraki

Guangzhou Shiyuan...
Xiaomi Communications
Apple

AzureWave Technology

Lite-On

Usage

36182 TB

176.79 TB

19.68 TB

8.57 TB

44378

336 TB

2.44 7B

192 T8

1.88 TB

127 TB
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Top operating systems by usage 0

Other

Windows 10

Meraki Network OS

Android

Windows 8

Windows 7

Windows 7/Vista

Mac OS X 10.9

Mac OS X 1011

i0s

Usage

5731478

6.65TB

4.437B

160 TB

616.17 GB

400.44 GB

304.98 GB

134.55 GB

84.52 GB

59.43 GB

# Clients

295

7085

338

420

307

a4

7

40

k1]

# Clients

8501

327

307

126

53

18

28

% Clients

1 3.20%

— 78.08%

I 377%
] 4.69%
1 3.43%

0.01%
1 1.05%
! 0.79%
1 0.45%
1 0.42%

% Clients

— 94.89%

1 3.65%

1 3.43%

1 1.41%

1 0.59%

1 0.20%

1 0.31%

0.07%

0.06%

1 0.09%
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Ethernet Power Details

Power rate over time

2000w

1500 W e —

1000 W

500 W

ow
Jan 31 Feb 03 Feb 06 Fab 09 Feb 12 Feb 15 Fab 18 Feb 21 Fab 24 Fab 27

Top switches by power usage

Name Model Power usage
Distribution Ts9a7w1s Ful MS125-24P 60. kWh
Distribution avasmadum T2 MS125-24P 53.5 kWh
Distribution avaswaaum ful MS125-24P 42.7 kWh
Distribution a1ans1 $u2 MS125-24P 39.5 kWh
Distribution aansd Hu2 MS125-24P 39.2 kWh
Distribution ana1s5 fud L) MS125-24P 38.4 kWh
Distribution a1a1s5 $u3 (L) MS125-24P 38.1 kWh
Distribution aa1s1 Fu1 MS125-24P 36.4 kWh
Distribution Tsoaw1s 9u3 MS125-24P 35.8 kWh

Distribution a1a153 fu1 MS125-24P 34.9 kWh
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